
Copper Creek Triathlon © - Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tj Tollakson           ELITE         1/15        9:54        0:29       27:54        0:38       18:13                   57:08
2     Matt Migonis           ELITE         2/15       10:17        0:44       29:48        0:31       17:20                   58:41
3     Chris Vander Linden    ELITE         3/15       10:04        0:39       30:14        0:38       17:43                   59:18
4     Jason Maurice          ELITE         4/15       10:41        0:36       30:46        0:31       17:33                 1:00:07
5     Colin Riley            ELITE         5/15       10:13        0:41       31:13        0:33       17:28                 1:00:09
6     Micah Moore            ELITE         6/15       11:06        0:45       31:10        0:35       17:27                 1:01:03
7     Reed Rindernecht       ELITE         7/15       10:45        0:36       30:43        0:27       20:57                 1:03:29
8     Justin Herrick         M2024         1/18       10:11        0:44       32:59        0:31       19:04                 1:03:30
9     Thomas Woods           M3539         1/42       12:46        0:48       30:44        0:31       18:47                 1:03:37
10    Joshua Wandrey         ELITE         8/15       11:03        0:52       32:35        0:37       19:39                 1:04:47
11    Rebecca Witinok-Huber  ELITE         9/15       10:14        0:28       32:53        0:32       20:47                 1:04:54
12    Adam Ventling          ELITE        10/15       12:19        0:44       31:28        0:28       20:30                 1:05:30
13    Ryan Parlee            ELITE        11/15       11:50        0:33       33:19        0:36       19:34                 1:05:52
14    Spencer Clark          M1315          1/4        9:52        0:41       34:13        0:44       20:24                 1:05:54
15    Joel Rinderknecht      ELITE        12/15       10:56        0:46       32:20        0:38       21:38                 1:06:18
16    Nate Sanders           M2529         1/20       11:37        0:50       32:44        0:32       20:35                 1:06:19
17    Gary McKibben          M5054         1/14       11:49        1:21       31:59        0:48       20:38                 1:06:36
18    Tanelle Berard         ELITE        13/15       10:14        0:25       35:33        0:25       20:17                 1:06:55
19    Brian Hanft            M3539         2/42       11:17        0:43       33:41        0:39       20:47                 1:07:08
20    Jared Dammann          ELITE        14/15       10:12        0:53       34:19        0:34       21:18                 1:07:17
21    Ian Asplund            M3034         1/42       10:41        0:49       33:52        0:33       21:26                 1:07:22
22    Kiera Karas            ELITE        15/15       12:27        0:45       34:32        0:42       19:15                 1:07:42
23    Loran Storts           M4549         1/21       12:06        0:56       32:13        0:39       19:51        2:00     1:07:46
24    Erik Sanders           M2024         2/18       12:15        0:46       32:50        0:37       21:20                 1:07:48
25    Jamie Stanford         M2529         2/20       14:32        0:56       33:24        0:41       18:38                 1:08:11
26    Adam Albright          M3034         2/42       10:50        0:50       34:37        0:57       21:22                 1:08:37
27    Chad Till              M3034         3/42       12:14        1:03       33:34        0:37       21:46                 1:09:15
28    Doug Eppard            M4549         2/21       13:57        1:23       32:33        0:40       20:42                 1:09:16
29    Roman Vald             M4044         1/34       13:34        1:02       32:49        0:54       21:05                 1:09:24
30    Shawn Goedken          M2529         3/20       13:13        1:06       34:57        0:57       19:20                 1:09:34
31    John Neer              M3034         4/42       13:54        0:46       34:10        0:32       20:12                 1:09:34
32    Andy Edwards           M4549         3/21       11:26        0:52       33:29        0:45       23:04                 1:09:37
33    Wes Chaplin            M3539         3/42       11:37        1:03       33:20        1:30       22:09                 1:09:40
34    Jason Thomas           M1619         1/14       12:43        1:03       36:33        0:27       18:53                 1:09:40
35    Alex Hershey           M1619         2/14       13:27        0:36       35:41        0:35       19:21                 1:09:41
36    Ryan Klinkenborg       M4044         2/34       11:57        1:03       34:54        0:45       21:02                 1:09:41
37    Hank Mandsir           M1619         3/14       11:08        0:47       35:24        0:25       22:06                 1:09:51
38    Chad Lee               M3539         4/42       12:39        1:43       35:12        0:35       19:52                 1:10:02
39    Mark Schneider         M1619         4/14       11:53        0:34       36:02        0:38       20:59                 1:10:06
40    Bryan Michael          M3539         5/42       13:40        0:53       34:46        0:33       20:23                 1:10:15
41    Inigo Ibarra           M3034         5/42       13:03        0:41       34:59        0:31       21:02                 1:10:16
42    Alex Murphy            M2024         3/18       14:36        0:28       34:22        0:32       20:22                 1:10:21
43    Scott Heidesch         M3539         6/42       12:45        1:07       35:33        0:47       20:12                 1:10:24
44    Benjamin Potts         M2024         4/18       11:41        0:39       34:14        0:38       23:55                 1:11:07
45    Joshua Cowman          M2529         4/20       13:43        1:02       35:24        0:39       20:45                 1:11:33
46    Dave Olsen             M3539         7/42       14:05        1:15       33:56        0:53       21:28                 1:11:37
47    Kelly Wallace          M3034         6/42       15:31        1:03       32:39        0:51       21:41                 1:11:46
48    Cooper Riley           M2529         5/20       13:36        0:44       35:23        0:39       21:25                 1:11:48
49    Steve Iverson          M5054         2/14       11:23        2:25       34:40        1:10       22:22                 1:12:01
50    Paul Deninger          M4044         3/34       15:41        1:13       30:06        0:55       24:07                 1:12:03
51    Bradley Hiatt          M4044         4/34       12:20        0:56       35:33        0:38       22:49                 1:12:16
52    Matthew Deweerdt       M3539         8/42       14:46        1:04       34:10        0:49       21:47                 1:12:36
53    David McCullough       M5054         3/14       14:01        1:14       36:28        1:01       20:02                 1:12:47
54    Andrew Shipley         M4044         5/34       13:28        1:21       34:00        0:58       23:02                 1:12:50
55    Nick Mongar            M2024         5/18       14:39        1:08       35:32        0:40       20:51                 1:12:50
56    Tom Mertz              M3539         9/42       13:15        1:05       35:55        0:53       21:46                 1:12:54
57    Matt Schneider         M1619         5/14       11:46        0:54       37:22        0:30       20:52        2:00     1:13:24
58    Mark Hanrahan          M4044         6/34       13:17        1:11       35:03        0:56       22:57                 1:13:25
59    Dave Mable             M4549         4/21       14:12        0:51       34:48        1:03       22:48                 1:13:43
60    Nick Greb              M2529         6/20       11:54        1:03       37:00        0:41       23:10                 1:13:49
61    Ani Trane              F4044         1/24       16:15        1:03       33:56        0:55       21:40                 1:13:50
62    Joshua Smith           M2024         6/18       13:05        1:25       35:48        1:06       22:54                 1:14:18
63    Julie Barr             F4044         2/24       10:23        1:15       37:46        0:57       24:00                 1:14:22
64    Scott Sparrgrove       M3034         7/42       12:57        1:49       33:29        1:09       25:04                 1:14:28
65    Mike Richardson        CLYDE         1/25       12:13        0:54       35:59        0:49       24:35                 1:14:30
66    John Shrader           M4044         7/34       11:57        1:14       35:27        0:50       25:02                 1:14:30
67    Jonathan Weaver        M3034         8/42       12:08        2:55       36:14        1:21       21:58                 1:14:37
68    Jaime Zarate           M1619         6/14       11:49        0:29       37:52        0:32       22:00        2:00     1:14:43
69    Mark Gordon            M4549         5/21       12:39        1:22       36:14        0:59       23:31                 1:14:46
70    Rami Hanania           M3034         9/42       16:25        1:13       33:34        1:20       22:15                 1:14:48
71    Mark Seaman            M5054         4/14       13:42        1:22       36:08        0:55       22:42                 1:14:50
72    Mike Cunningham        M3034        10/42       14:36        1:03       38:23        1:07       19:42                 1:14:51
73    David Jass             M4549         6/21       12:59        0:56       36:42        0:43       23:38                 1:14:59
74    Casey Shelten          CLYDE         2/25       13:56        1:15       35:17        0:44       21:56        2:00     1:15:08
75    Jennifer Brown         F1315          1/8       10:46        0:34       40:08        0:34       23:07                 1:15:09
76    Christopher Stafford   M3034        11/42       13:50        1:21       36:08        0:48       23:14                 1:15:22
77    Benjamin Kopecky       M2529         7/20       16:50        1:17       38:01        0:36       19:21                 1:16:05
78    Greg Grandgeorge       M4549         7/21       15:15        1:04       35:42        0:46       23:22                 1:16:10
79    Jack Oberman           M1619         7/14       12:38        0:48       40:38        0:32       21:40                 1:16:16
80    Conrad Hanson          M3539        10/42       11:31        1:03       38:51        1:28       23:32                 1:16:25
81    Chadwick Johnson       CLYDE         3/25       12:46        1:19       34:53        0:53       26:36                 1:16:27
82    Jason Klein            M3539        11/42       11:51        0:57       38:51        0:44       24:09                 1:16:32
83    Rick Edgerton          M2529         8/20       13:55        0:55       36:41        0:29       24:35                 1:16:36
84    Hunter Haws            M1315          2/4       12:17        0:34       38:09        0:42       24:58                 1:16:40
85    T.J. Lechtenberg       M3034        12/42       13:48        0:40       37:04        0:50       24:24                 1:16:47
86    Shawn Nelson           M4044         8/34       11:49        1:40       36:46        0:44       25:53                 1:16:52
87    Sean Larson            M4044         9/34       14:28        0:33       36:54        1:09       23:51                 1:16:55
88    Jason Butler           M2529         9/20       14:14        1:12       37:38        0:56       23:10                 1:17:11
89    Joe Petersen           M2024         7/18       17:06        1:08       37:27        0:51       20:41                 1:17:13
90    Jason Hennessey        M3539        12/42       15:33        1:11       36:46        0:54       22:52                 1:17:16
91    Nancy Phelps           F4549         1/13       13:37        1:26       38:15        1:26       22:38                 1:17:23
92    Jeff Wilson            M2529        10/20       14:47        1:04       35:18        0:52       25:25                 1:17:27
93    Todd Neumann           M4044        10/34       14:21        1:47       38:55        0:54       21:35                 1:17:32
94    Tianna Berard          F1315          2/8       11:45        0:30       40:05        0:29       24:44                 1:17:33
95    Greg Foote             M2024         8/18       12:16        1:20       40:15        0:40       23:04                 1:17:36
96    Cathy McMullen         F5054          1/6       12:27        0:53       38:23        0:52       25:00                 1:17:36
97    Heath Ellis            M4044        11/34       15:13        1:15       35:01        0:48       25:20                 1:17:37
98    Greg Moyle             M3034        13/42        9:41        0:30       40:29        0:37       26:28                 1:17:45
99    Andy Tetmeyer          M1619         8/14       11:55        0:50       36:35        0:43       27:48                 1:17:51
100   Amy Hanrahan           F3034         1/25       13:53        1:14       36:14        0:53       25:41                 1:17:55
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101   Kevin Nennig           M2024         9/18       14:54        1:03       36:23        0:53       24:44                 1:17:57
102   Matt Morgan            M3539        13/42       13:27        0:58       35:10        0:50       27:32                 1:17:57
103   Lance Gunkel           M3034        14/42       16:42        2:26       37:01        1:40       20:11                 1:18:01
104   Dave Briden            M4044        12/34       15:22        1:11       35:02        1:03       25:48                 1:18:27
105   Kevin Parker           M4044        13/34       16:13        1:36       37:01        0:51       22:49                 1:18:31
106   Brooke Winton          F3034         2/25       12:29        1:24       39:22        1:02       24:17                 1:18:34
107   Mark Coberley          M4549         8/21       13:34        1:18       37:02        1:06       25:45                 1:18:46
108   Kirk Neustrom          M5054         5/14       13:22        1:47       39:30        0:59       23:07                 1:18:46
109   Deon Wingert           M3539        14/42       13:52        1:34       37:49        1:10       24:21                 1:18:47
110   Logan Guerra           M1315          3/4       14:28        0:52       39:57        0:49       22:44                 1:18:50
111   Benjamin Lounsbury     M4549         9/21       13:27        2:29       39:14        0:48       22:53                 1:18:52
112   Jordan Summers         F1315          3/8       11:22        0:32       41:25        0:36       24:58                 1:18:54
113   Eric Recker            CLYDE         4/25       12:07        1:15       43:07        0:46       21:58                 1:19:14
114   John Mongar            M2024        10/18       16:43        1:24       36:06        0:43       24:19                 1:19:15
115   Zach Wood              M1619         9/14       17:01        1:03       38:52        0:36       21:45                 1:19:17
116   Tim Weber              M4044        14/34       15:13        1:28       37:01        0:50       24:47                 1:19:20
117   Curt Retz              M4549        10/21       14:11        1:42       39:27        1:34       22:30                 1:19:25
118   Stephanie Jenks        F1315          4/8       14:05        0:33       41:13        0:37       23:03                 1:19:32
119   Brian Dwyer            CLYDE         5/25       12:26        0:42       38:46        0:39       27:01                 1:19:34
120   Sean O'Brien           M4044        15/34       15:48        1:27       35:29        1:14       25:42                 1:19:41
121   Erik Guffy             M3034        15/42       13:42        1:41       38:22        0:46       25:12                 1:19:44
122   Sarah Deangelis        F4549         2/13       12:54        1:35       38:55        0:43       25:44                 1:19:52
123   Jon Ferchen            M4044        16/34       14:26        2:01       37:48        1:04       24:35                 1:19:55
124   Joe Davisson           M4549        11/21       15:30        1:39       39:06        0:59       23:00                 1:20:15
125   Stephen Laskowski      M2024        11/18       15:10        0:52       38:29        1:03       24:49                 1:20:24
126   Kelly Sorensen         F4044         3/24       16:27        1:45       37:41        0:53       23:41                 1:20:28
127   Joshua Lohmeier        M3539        15/42       15:10        1:14       40:27        1:02       22:42                 1:20:36
128   Matt Jones             M3539        16/42       12:12        1:17       40:19        1:09       25:48                 1:20:45
129   William Steding        CLYDE         6/25       14:44        0:53       39:16        0:47       25:29                 1:21:09
130   John Mickey            M3034        16/42       14:23        1:02       39:47        1:05       24:58                 1:21:16
131   Caleb Pike             M2529        11/20       13:49        1:28       38:29        1:14       26:17                 1:21:18
132   Randy Bamsey           M5054         6/14       15:46        1:26       38:46        0:56       24:23                 1:21:18
133   Bob Kohls              M4549        12/21       16:05        2:25       38:01        1:27       23:20                 1:21:19
134   Ellen Moore            F4044         4/24       14:23        1:49       39:21        0:43       25:03                 1:21:20
135   Dustin Shannon         M2024        12/18       16:21        1:41       37:08        1:20       25:02                 1:21:33
136   Adam Yack              CLYDE         7/25       11:45        1:52       38:52        1:25       27:41                 1:21:35
137   John Lajoie            M4044        17/34       15:20        1:32       39:17        1:14       24:13                 1:21:37
138   John Kepler            M3539        17/42       14:55        0:54                                                     1:21:52
139   Kristie Harrold        F4044         5/24       15:22        1:05       39:49        0:48       24:54                 1:21:59
140   Kristi Warren          F3034         3/25       13:56        1:20       40:44        0:44       25:23                 1:22:07
141   Jeff Shaffer           M3034        17/42       14:57        1:01       38:44        1:14       26:14                 1:22:11
142   Adam Bender            M2529        12/20       15:06        1:39       39:48        1:22       24:16                 1:22:11
143   Robert Wagner          M4044        18/34       13:57        1:04       40:07        0:52       26:19                 1:22:19
144   Jacob Jass             M1619        10/14       12:22        1:36       41:46        0:47       25:49                 1:22:21
145   Simeon Lang            CLYDE         8/25       15:45        1:50       39:22        1:06       24:18                 1:22:22
146   Chris Keller           M3034        18/42       15:24        4:02       37:59        1:37       23:24                 1:22:27
147   Matthew Otis           M3034        19/42       19:08        1:22       37:54        0:57       23:09                 1:22:31
148   Josh Hanson            M3539        18/42       15:35        2:01       40:55        0:59       23:05                 1:22:36
149   Donnie Stratton        CLYDE         9/25       15:26        0:47       37:51        0:43       27:50                 1:22:38
150   Jonathan Burns         M3034        20/42       12:56        1:19       39:56        1:02       27:25                 1:22:38
151   Greg Luna              M3034        21/42       14:23        1:22       39:36        0:52       26:40                 1:22:54
152   Bryan Collins          M3034        22/42       14:27        1:21       39:31        1:07       26:33                 1:23:00
153   Tim Fencl              M3034        23/42       17:40        1:14       39:26        1:17       23:27                 1:23:04
154   Amanda Weyer           F1315          5/8       16:30        0:49       40:36        1:03       24:08                 1:23:07
155   Kate Wallace           F3034         4/25       16:12        1:17       40:38        0:43       24:25                 1:23:15
156   Mindi Decker           F3034         5/25       17:38        1:56       38:46        1:19       23:36                 1:23:15
157   Greg Madison           M5559          1/9       56:22                                0:53       24:58        2:00     1:23:21
158   David Kent             M4549        13/21       14:06        1:25       39:41        1:14       26:56                 1:23:22
159   Dee Mable              F4549         3/13       18:57        1:03       36:13        1:05       26:09                 1:23:28
160   Thomas Laughead        M5054         7/14       18:33        1:31       36:05        1:17       26:02                 1:23:28
161   Aaron Morrow           M3034        24/42       15:17        2:03       39:14        0:59       26:00                 1:23:34
162   Brian Callanan         CLYDE        10/25       14:30        2:10       39:32        1:41       25:46                 1:23:40
163   Joshua Goodman         CLYDE        11/25       18:54        1:28       37:52        1:02       24:26                 1:23:42
164   Jayme Anderson         F3034         6/25       18:42        1:34       39:56        0:48       22:42                 1:23:42
165   Lindsey Anderson       F2529         1/20       15:38        2:41       39:17        1:33       24:35                 1:23:44
166   Chris Bump             M3539        19/42       16:12        1:39       38:35        1:12       26:11                 1:23:49
167   Kenneth Bernstein      M4044        19/34       15:52        2:41       38:01        1:00       26:20                 1:23:54
168   Brian Marsh            M3539        20/42       15:54        1:06       40:23        0:51       25:46                 1:24:01
169   Carey Fry              F3539         1/22       18:29        1:12       38:44        1:10       24:26                 1:24:01
170   Kevin McCarty          M3539        21/42       16:51        1:22       39:51        1:16       24:44                 1:24:05
171   Charles Stengel        M5559          2/9       14:39        1:56       36:09        1:25       29:55                 1:24:05
172   Cody Nour              M3034        25/42       14:56        1:37       39:23        0:54       27:20                 1:24:10
173   Laurie Briden          F5054          2/6       14:40        1:14       41:07        0:59       26:10                 1:24:11
174   Scot Freschi           M3539        22/42       16:49        1:38       40:16        0:51       24:44                 1:24:18
175   Kevin Emge             M5054         8/14       15:55        1:45       39:26        1:16       25:58                 1:24:21
176   Edward Kempf           M4044        20/34       13:12        1:23       41:04        0:45       27:57                 1:24:22
177   Kerrie Bernstein       F3539         2/22       14:09        1:12       41:02        1:01       27:07                 1:24:31
178   Richard Deming         M5559          3/9       16:05        2:10       35:51        1:12       29:14                 1:24:33
179   Terrence Clark         M3539        23/42       12:32        2:07       41:28        1:15       27:14                 1:24:36
180   Kevin Moreland         CLYDE        12/25       13:12        1:57       40:46        1:16       27:34                 1:24:46
181   Nathan Stanton         M3034        26/42       15:27        1:33       40:30        0:52       26:33                 1:24:56
182   Steve Bouchard         CLYDE        13/25       14:34        1:15       40:31        1:49       26:59                 1:25:09
183   Hannah Thomas          M1315          4/4       16:31        0:48       43:29        0:46       23:45                 1:25:19
184   Tara Krueger           F2529         2/20       16:39        1:41       43:07        1:25       22:28                 1:25:20
185   Joseph Bantz           M4044        21/34       14:59        2:56       40:56        1:22       25:15                 1:25:29
186   Bill Borseth           M1619        11/14       19:57        1:42       42:19        0:41       20:50                 1:25:30
187   Jennifer Veak          F3539         3/22       15:39        1:32       40:18        0:58       27:10                 1:25:37
188   Daren Munroe           M3539        24/42       16:49        1:14       38:39        1:15       27:42                 1:25:39
189   Todd Keech             M4044        22/34       15:55        2:15       39:31        1:25       26:35                 1:25:42
190   Mark Stelmacher        M5559          4/9       16:20        2:07       41:05        0:50       25:24                 1:25:47
191   Michael Pipho          M2529        13/20       16:08        3:08       40:03        1:50       24:43                 1:25:53
192   Troy Morris            M3539        25/42       17:23        2:25       39:40        1:10       25:17                 1:25:56
193   Jason Vangundy         M2529        14/20       14:39        2:19       40:47        0:59       27:16                 1:26:01
194   Tyler Kokemiller       M1619        12/14       15:08        0:57       44:28        0:48       24:46                 1:26:08
195   Jill Reding            F4044         6/24       13:32        1:29       40:28        1:18       29:21                 1:26:09
196   Susan Harris           F3539         4/22       15:38        1:38       40:52        1:08       26:58                 1:26:14
197   Luke Anderson          M3034        27/42       15:52        1:44       40:22        1:03       27:14                 1:26:16
198   Shelby Cork            F3539         5/22       16:29        1:13       37:42        2:13       28:40                 1:26:17
199   Todd Hoskins           M3539        26/42       15:54        1:17       41:30        0:57       26:40                 1:26:18
200   Matt Getting           M3034        28/42       17:52        1:26       39:31        1:27       26:04                 1:26:21
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201   Ashten De Goey         F2024          1/7       14:48        1:02       41:49        1:02       27:47                 1:26:28
202   Kim Moyle              F4044         7/24       15:23        1:33       41:20        1:00       27:21                 1:26:37
203   Blake Shepherd         M2529        15/20       15:29        1:31       42:03        1:01       26:45                 1:26:49
204   Joseph Bradley         M2024        13/18       14:03        2:01       41:13        0:49       28:48                 1:26:54
205   Michelle Boyd          F4044         8/24       16:08        1:15       41:07        0:37       27:58                 1:27:06
206   Jeff Scharingson       M4044        23/34       16:58        1:41       41:34        1:13       25:39                 1:27:06
207   Brant Luebbe           CLYDE        14/25       15:09        1:21       40:02        0:48       29:48                 1:27:08
208   James Thornton         M3539        27/42       14:45        1:58       44:44        1:13       24:32                 1:27:12
209   John Greinseng         M4549        14/21       16:24        1:33       40:35        1:43       26:58                 1:27:14
210   Alan Gross             CLYDE        15/25       19:46        1:00       39:51        1:36       25:01                 1:27:14
211   Kelsey Galles          F1619          1/2       12:56        2:07       43:26        0:48       28:04                 1:27:21
212   Matthew Bailey         M2024        14/18       15:13        1:36       43:33        1:23       25:39                 1:27:24
213   Julie Brummels         F3034         7/25       13:43        2:04       44:08        0:38       26:55                 1:27:29
214   Ron Childerston        M3539        28/42       17:48        1:05       39:43        1:03       27:52                 1:27:32
215   Stephanie Groathouse   F3539         6/22       17:00        1:34       44:06        1:04       23:52                 1:27:36
216   Laurie Galles          F4549         4/13       13:14        2:39       42:32        1:22       27:51                 1:27:39
217   Michael Fagerstrom     M2024        15/18       14:28        1:11       44:06        0:58       27:06                 1:27:50
218   Shelly Braunschweig    F3034         8/25       16:11        1:37       42:39        1:06       26:24                 1:27:57
219   Amanda Knutson         F2024          2/7       16:03        1:08       41:34        1:02       28:14                 1:28:01
220   Judd Hardcastle        M3539        29/42       14:42        2:00       44:32        1:26       25:22                 1:28:02
221   Wendy Hanson           F3539         7/22       15:06        1:49       44:59        0:34       25:39                 1:28:07
222   Coreen Sweeney         F4549         5/13       17:59        1:31       39:45        0:49       28:03                 1:28:08
223   Kelly Welsh-Wingate    F4044         9/24       16:56        1:19       38:38        1:10       30:08                 1:28:12
224   Jennifer Nemmers       F3034         9/25       13:54        1:14       41:46        1:17       30:03                 1:28:15
225   Timothy Dwight         M3539        30/42       19:23        1:42       38:52        1:32       24:51        2:00     1:28:21
226   Andrew Brown           M2529        16/20       15:42        0:43       43:28        0:41       27:58                 1:28:33
227   Sarah Pfeiffer         F1315          6/8       11:32        0:49       46:24        0:31       27:20        2:00     1:28:36
228   Krissy Young           F3034        10/25       16:14        1:56       39:55        1:33       26:59        2:00     1:28:37
229   Kirk Reeder            M5054         9/14       16:31        1:31       40:00        0:58       29:41                 1:28:42
230   Brad Laflen            M2024        16/18       16:08        1:45       41:08        1:20       28:23                 1:28:44
231   Beverly Williams       F3539         8/22       16:04        1:47       42:53        0:41       27:25                 1:28:50
232   Dee Dee Janssen        F4549         6/13       15:26        1:48       43:35        0:51       27:17                 1:28:58
233   Mary Cownie            F2529         3/20       16:41        1:25       42:49        1:37       26:28                 1:29:01
234   Curt Gillum            M2529        17/20       14:08        1:41       43:27        0:49       28:58                 1:29:04
235   Angel Zimmer           F4044        10/24       13:42        2:17       42:26        1:13       29:37                 1:29:16
236   Pete Johannsen         M3034        29/42       17:33        2:44       42:44        1:07       25:07                 1:29:16
237   Randy Pickard          M4044        24/34       14:54        1:31       41:47        1:06       30:00                 1:29:18
238   Kelsey Knight          F2024          3/7       12:59        1:02       43:51        0:54       30:46                 1:29:32
239   Jason Bryan            M4044        25/34       17:53        2:59       41:31        1:14       26:06                 1:29:44
240   Eric Sickels           M4549        15/21       15:29        1:06       39:31        1:38       26:21        6:00     1:30:06
241   Matt Moulton           M4044        26/34       17:55        2:14       43:08        1:04       25:44                 1:30:06
242   Dominic Leon           M3034        30/42       18:20        1:37       42:39        1:01       26:31                 1:30:09
243   Mark Perington         M4549        16/21       12:26        0:36       46:11        0:39       30:20                 1:30:13
244   Jenny Norgaard         F3034        11/25       14:06        1:17       43:32        1:00       30:18                 1:30:14
245   Nathan Hunt            M3034        31/42       15:03        2:02       44:12        0:58       27:59                 1:30:15
246   Craig Jackman          M4044        27/34       18:53        1:40       41:34        0:42       27:26                 1:30:16
247   Dotty Johnson          F4044        11/24       16:43        1:35       41:49        0:54       29:22                 1:30:24
248   Stacey Koeppen         F4549         7/13       16:47        1:11       42:43        1:13       28:29                 1:30:24
249   Jon Chartier           M4044        28/34       18:38        1:42       41:06        1:08       28:04                 1:30:38
250   Travis Hinrichs        M3539        31/42       18:49        2:07       40:30        1:05       28:12                 1:30:43
251   Annika Cornelisse      F3539         9/22       18:45        1:46       41:45        1:19       27:26                 1:31:02
252   Bree Bartlett          F3539        10/22       16:59        2:14       42:28        1:28       27:55                 1:31:05
253   Jasmine Gambrall       F2529         4/20       14:45        1:27       42:08        1:15       31:30                 1:31:05
254   Jack Inman             M6064          1/1       15:30        1:35       40:51        1:18       31:54                 1:31:09
255   Christine Chinhema     F2529         5/20       19:18        1:13       42:39        0:55       27:06                 1:31:11
256   Emily Zach             F3034        12/25       16:39        1:02       41:42        1:58       29:56                 1:31:17
257   Ingrid Guttin          F3539        11/22       13:40        1:43       45:59        1:13       28:45                 1:31:20
258   Karen Oberman          F4044        12/24       15:48        1:53       40:19        1:10       32:13                 1:31:24
259   Jennifer Girdler       F3539        12/22       16:25        2:24       43:27        1:26       27:43                 1:31:26
260   Melinda Ellwanger      F4549         8/13       20:35        1:05       43:13        0:55       25:39                 1:31:28
261   Jeff Blosser           M4044        29/34       23:13        2:22       39:52        1:33       24:32                 1:31:32
262   Sonya Heitshusen       F4044        13/24       14:28        2:37       43:46        1:35       29:17                 1:31:44
263   Megan Hollingsworth    F3034        13/25       16:32        1:50       41:08        1:41       30:35                 1:31:46
264   Gil Gullickson         M4549        17/21       17:37        3:40       45:07        0:48       24:42                 1:31:55
265   Jason Lauritsen        M4044        30/34       15:58        3:52       44:20        1:16       26:31                 1:31:57
266   Connie Vanroekel       F4044        14/24       16:57        2:51       41:27        1:15       29:38                 1:32:09
267   Michelle Lange         F3034        14/25       15:31        1:26       43:56        0:46       30:30                 1:32:09
268   Nathan Otis            M3034        32/42       17:33        2:09       45:26        0:58       26:03                 1:32:10
269   Kerty Levy             F4044        15/24       15:05        2:03       45:21        2:00       27:43                 1:32:13
270   Kim Taylor             F5054          3/6       15:29        1:50       42:52        2:18       30:01                 1:32:31
271   Ryan Stowe             M2529        18/20       16:08        1:54       42:52        1:11       30:27                 1:32:33
272   Deb Anderson           F4044        16/24       17:57        1:35       43:38        1:48       27:40                 1:32:39
273   Mike Farrell           M4044        31/34       13:10        3:29       43:17        1:55       30:49                 1:32:40
274   Cory Shelton           M3539        32/42       16:00        2:50       41:29        0:58       25:36        6:00     1:32:54
275   Tobin Jacks            M5054        10/14       18:26        2:10       39:57        1:24       30:59                 1:32:57
276   Bridget Stengel        F5054          4/6       16:13        1:09       45:18        1:03       29:18                 1:33:02
277   Jonathan Hicks         M3034        33/42       16:23        1:34       44:43        1:28       29:06                 1:33:14
278   Jamey Cox              F5054          5/6       15:16        1:33       45:32        1:08       29:45                 1:33:15
279   Lance Castle           M3539        33/42       20:30        2:17       43:46        0:54       25:51                 1:33:18
280   Benjamin Lacey         M3539        34/42       18:59        3:42       45:14        0:49       24:39                 1:33:24
281   Shannon Rea            F2024          4/7       16:05        1:42       44:08        0:54       30:35                 1:33:24
282   Jonathan Altes         M3539        35/42       19:16        1:40       44:20        0:47       25:23        2:00     1:33:27
283   Christopher Henderson  M4549        18/21       15:59        2:01       41:33        2:57       30:57                 1:33:28
284   Jennifer Hardcastle    F3539        13/22       18:32        2:10       43:47        1:14       27:46                 1:33:29
285   Matthew Patton         CLYDE        16/25       15:17        2:10       40:44        1:27       33:54                 1:33:32
286   Lonnie Norgaard        M3034        34/42       16:34        1:34       42:43        0:55       31:47                 1:33:34
287   Todd Adamson           M4549        19/21       21:39        2:17       42:06        0:44       26:52                 1:33:39
288   Katie Aronow           F2024          5/7       13:47        1:13       45:42        1:20       31:47                 1:33:50
289   Gretchen Sandfort      F3539        14/22       19:23        2:30       43:34        1:07       27:23                 1:33:58
290   Jane Angstman          F4044        17/24       17:17        2:16       45:01        1:30       27:58                 1:34:03
291   Sarah Bierce           F2529         6/20       19:05        2:24       41:40        1:53       29:02                 1:34:04
292   Heather Stilborn       F4549         9/13       21:28        1:15       44:31        0:44       26:14                 1:34:13
293   Kurt Konek             M4549        20/21       20:04        0:48       49:10        0:38       23:33                 1:34:14
294   Melinda Allen          F4044        18/24       17:25        1:15       42:18        1:13       32:04                 1:34:16
295   Mike Moller            M5054        11/14       18:30        2:51       40:57        1:40       30:17                 1:34:16
296   Lesa Maring            F3539        15/22       18:08        2:09       45:39        0:40       27:43                 1:34:19
297   Diana Zarate           F1315          7/8       12:06        0:57       47:53        0:41       32:57                 1:34:34
298   Justin Pruitt          M1619        13/14       15:23        1:23       47:04        1:31       29:18                 1:34:40
299   Stephanie Dolezal      F2024          6/7       16:37        1:29       48:28        1:28       26:43                 1:34:45
300   Kealie Rogers          F2024          7/7       15:38        1:30       45:01        1:16       31:27                 1:34:52
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301   Rebecca Koehn          F2529         7/20       19:26        1:42       46:56        0:48       26:02                 1:34:55
302   Sara Cutler            ATHEN          1/6       17:12        2:08       45:18        1:02       29:25                 1:35:05
303   Andrew Micahelsen      CLYDE        17/25       15:34        0:47       46:27        1:24       30:54                 1:35:06
304   Heather Behrends       F4044        19/24       17:02        1:42       45:42        0:56       29:47                 1:35:10
305   Scott Wendl            M3539        36/42       18:21        2:28       43:30        1:19       29:58                 1:35:36
306   Nannette Rodriguez     F3539        16/22       15:49        2:10       46:01        1:16       30:25                 1:35:41
307   Andi Hallman           F4044        20/24       16:39        2:22       44:57        1:23       28:21        2:00     1:35:43
308   Tisa Johnson           F3034        15/25       18:37        2:19       44:58        1:22       28:37                 1:35:53
309   Mark Steffen           M4549        21/21       17:00        2:42       45:36        0:37       30:02                 1:35:58
310   Betsy Frederes         F5054          6/6       20:00        2:00       46:01        1:14       26:44                 1:36:00
311   Kitte Noble            F4044        21/24       19:52        1:12       44:47        1:07       29:04                 1:36:03
312   Jim Harbaugh           CLYDE        18/25       16:57        1:53       42:00        1:35       33:48                 1:36:14
313   Matt Basart            M3034        35/42       19:13        2:09       45:06        1:27       28:21                 1:36:16
314   Arianne Kuennen        F2529         8/20       16:53        1:30       48:02        1:19       28:35                 1:36:19
315   Steve Cox              M5054        12/14       18:23        2:13       41:34        1:43       32:37                 1:36:31
316   Robert Shoemaker       M5559          5/9       20:53        2:17       41:18        1:25       30:40                 1:36:34
317   Carmen Davis           F4044        22/24       14:26        1:36       45:29        1:09       33:59                 1:36:40
318   Kate Gainer            F3034        16/25       19:44        2:21       43:27        1:26       29:48                 1:36:46
319   Teresa Adams-Tomka     F4549        10/13       17:59        2:41       43:24        1:36       31:31                 1:37:12
320   Suzy Marker            ATHEN          2/6       19:13        1:40       47:29        1:03       27:52                 1:37:18
321   Mark Ludwick           CLYDE        19/25       16:47        1:43       45:02        1:32       32:21                 1:37:25
322   Todd Bulver            M1619        14/14       14:37        2:44       47:27        0:57       31:45                 1:37:30
323   Cassie Mitchell        ATHEN          3/6       14:09        3:00       44:36        1:46       34:01                 1:37:32
324   Jenny Slack            F3539        17/22       21:06        2:33       46:34        1:32       25:48                 1:37:33
325   Sarah Anderson         F3539        18/22       18:21        1:43       46:30        1:08       29:54                 1:37:36
326   Tim Heim               M3539        37/42       22:33        1:46       42:07        1:07       28:25        2:00     1:37:59
327   Darrin Foster          CLYDE        20/25       20:35        2:48       43:57        0:54       29:51                 1:38:06
328   Susan Duoblys          F5559          1/3       18:19        1:51       46:11        0:52       30:53                 1:38:07
329   Scott Barr             M3539        38/42       18:31        2:40       47:12        1:40       28:06                 1:38:10
330   Dana Wingert           M4044        32/34       17:30        4:11       46:43        1:28       29:08                 1:39:01
331   Scott Fleagle          M2024        17/18       18:42        3:39       47:11        0:52       28:51                 1:39:16
332   Leanne Buell           ATHEN          4/6       18:16        3:03       43:28        1:57       32:34                 1:39:18
333   Erin Hunt              F3034        17/25       16:49        2:32       48:30        0:48       30:44                 1:39:23
334   Cathy Krapfl           F4549        11/13       15:31        2:08       47:29        0:58       33:17                 1:39:24
335   Bonnie Braatz          F4549        12/13       22:00        2:15       45:56        1:23       28:28                 1:40:03
336   Eric Morrow            M2529        19/20       16:59        3:57       49:43        0:54       28:48                 1:40:21
337   Megan Melton           F2529         9/20       17:51        2:08       47:19        1:38       31:28                 1:40:24
338   Kendra Vanpelt         F1315          8/8       15:41        1:24       48:10        1:22       33:48                 1:40:25
339   David Brown            M5054        13/14       16:52        1:34       45:16        1:07       35:43                 1:40:33
340   Joani Hollingsworth    F5559          2/3       17:55        2:38       46:00        1:57       32:03                 1:40:34
341   Brandon Neilson        CLYDE        21/25       14:13        2:33       47:22        1:08       35:33                 1:40:49
342   Angie Criger           F2529        10/20       16:51        2:42       51:56        1:09       28:12                 1:40:50
343   Alecia Kiszonas        ATHEN          5/6       14:48        1:48       50:34        1:11       32:31                 1:40:53
344   Kevin Folkerts         M3034        36/42       22:20        2:16       45:23        2:01       29:16                 1:41:16
345   Karla Becker           F3539        19/22       16:19        1:39       49:29        1:21       32:37                 1:41:25
346   Jennifer Eubanks       F3539        20/22       19:12        1:44       44:50        1:28       34:13                 1:41:28
347   Dahoni Dowell          F1619          2/2       14:28        1:30       49:06        1:30       35:02                 1:41:36
348   Jordan Hicks           F3034        18/25       16:39        1:25       48:55        1:16       33:32                 1:41:48
349   Aj Groathouse          M4044        33/34       19:08        2:00       48:52        1:21       30:54                 1:42:16
350   Manni Balignasay       M3034        37/42       24:10        2:17                             1:18:19                 1:42:31
351   Chad Olson             M3539        39/42       19:11        2:13       45:44        1:32       34:00                 1:42:40
352   Matthew McCoy          CLYDE        22/25       21:56        2:37       44:43        1:54       31:31                 1:42:41
353   Kaela Kramer           F2529        11/20       13:45        2:41       53:12        0:49       32:22                 1:42:49
354   Tracy Henke            M3539        40/42       24:40        2:46       46:19        0:45       28:22                 1:42:52
355   Mike Perkins           M4044        34/34       18:52        2:31       46:00        1:41       34:12                 1:43:16
356   Nathan Glenn           M3034        38/42       19:41        4:50       51:06        0:55       27:40                 1:44:12
357   Sally Nelson           F2529        12/20       22:28        1:40       49:55        0:49       29:34                 1:44:27
358   Emily Kaldenberg       F2529        13/20       18:22        2:11       49:11        1:23       33:22                 1:44:30
359   Nicole Essink          F3034        19/25       20:32        3:25       45:45        1:51       33:03                 1:44:36
360   Kim Juist              F3539        21/22       16:50        2:23       52:02        1:29       32:00                 1:44:45
361   Jennifer Christiansen  F2529        14/20       20:58        2:18       49:01        1:22       32:10                 1:45:50
362   Emily Burt             F2529        15/20       17:17        1:39       50:21        1:22       35:26                 1:46:06
363   Brad Anderson          M3539        41/42       19:06        2:35       47:46        2:30       35:21                 1:47:19
364   Javier Pena            M3539        42/42       18:17        2:09       49:19        2:21       35:21                 1:47:28
365   Lacy Butler            F4044        23/24       19:53        1:58       47:54        1:38       36:04                 1:47:28
366   Nicole Heinkel         F2529        16/20       20:02        2:28       47:48        1:30       36:17                 1:48:05
367   Kristin Formaro        F3034        20/25       18:39        1:54       52:06        0:53       34:42                 1:48:14
368   Gery Haag              M5559          6/9       20:46                                           31:11                 1:48:18
369   Tricia White           F3539        22/22       19:55        3:31       48:08        2:14       34:34                 1:48:23
370   Steven Davies          CLYDE        23/25       24:57        1:14       44:38        0:59       36:37                 1:48:26
371   Lori Taha              F4549        13/13       17:51        3:09       48:02        2:38       36:55                 1:48:36
372   Charles Hughes         M2024        18/18       16:56        2:09       54:39        0:45       34:51                 1:49:21
373   Eric Mueller           M3034        39/42       20:32        3:13       51:00        1:09       33:27                 1:49:22
374   Charles Kelsey         M5559          7/9       20:35        2:25       46:46        2:47       38:06                 1:50:40
375   Bryan Davis            M2529        20/20       24:04        3:12       49:38        1:28       33:02                 1:51:24
376   Christina Moffatt      F3034        21/25       20:44        2:25       54:19        0:46       33:14                 1:51:28
377   Amy Rasmussen Thorne   F4044        24/24       22:52        2:42       47:04        1:42       37:16                 1:51:37
378   Jesse Mueller          F3034        22/25       22:09        1:52       53:24        1:06       33:19                 1:51:50
379   Keri Thien             F2529        17/20       19:59        2:09       51:53        1:20       36:48                 1:52:09
380   Andrew Dorr            M3034        40/42       21:51        3:08       46:22        2:07       39:08                 1:52:37
381   Shona Kuebler          F3034        23/25       17:21        2:17       56:00        1:37       37:32                 1:54:48
382   Jennifer Waltz         F3034        24/25       25:07        1:24       55:07        0:37       32:48                 1:55:03
383   Tim Cutler             CLYDE        24/25       26:10        2:28       45:51        1:57       41:00                 1:57:27
384   Gary Patterson         M6569          1/1       24:36        3:57       46:04        1:36       41:18                 1:57:31
385   Thomas Hardin          M5054        14/14       20:12        2:43       51:29        2:23       41:00                 1:57:48
386   Robert Hardin          M5559          8/9       15:56        7:01       51:30        2:36       40:44                 1:57:48
387   Alesha Tomlinson       F2529        18/20       21:28        2:37       57:05        1:28       36:10                 1:58:48
388   Amanda Wilson          F2529        19/20       19:38        2:11       59:29        1:05       36:25                 1:58:48
389   Mike Rouse             M3034        41/42       28:59        1:35       51:46        0:58       35:56                 1:59:15
390   Lauren Mersberger      F2529        20/20       16:16        1:58       59:00        1:31       43:12                 2:01:57
391   Emily Stokes           F3034        25/25       16:52        3:00       59:50        2:19       44:30                 2:06:31
392   Jessica Warneke        ATHEN          6/6       25:49        3:31       52:54        1:16       44:39                 2:08:09
393   Stacie Shelton         M3034        42/42       24:58        1:31       58:09        1:06       42:30        2:00     2:10:15
394   Sherry Hutchins        F5559          3/3       29:42        4:03       55:29        1:42       42:32                 2:13:29
395   Bill Klahn             M5559          9/9       16:26        4:18     1:02:00        1:18       51:14                 2:15:17
396   Cathy Todd             F6064          1/1       22:44        2:09       56:47        1:45       53:57                 2:17:23
397   Christopher Smith      CLYDE        25/25       26:46        3:02       59:35        2:15       46:20                 2:17:58
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